STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Famoro State Dank, Verger Citor Sail County, Hannones.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
(SS
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

II. MINIMAN

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Farmer State Bonk, Voygo, Marcock.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 2000 day of the the City of at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Examiner Din Boner ge of Liquidation

7522

STATE OF MINNESOTA

PILED JUL =8 1935

Socretary of State.

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BANKING DIVISION BANKING DIVISION

THE THE WATER OF THE

AND OF MINE OF THE

I bereby, certify that the within issecured has been compared by the with the original instrument and is a one and correct cops of the original tensional which was fined in this original as the A. D. 1935

July 6'c'ck

e. A. Etneon,

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

By Robs D Beery Tinht, D. Theory.

Kex-miner in Charge of Lightention

ont of the my forest of traps yn as transmers truncal Latuene. To restrate to the forest to the to the forest to the total

seles of Managaria and James and a senior of the seles